
"SPECIAL NEGOTIATED HOTELS ROOM TARIFFS" FOR IHGF DELHI FAIR (AUTUMN) ‘17  
FROM 12 - 16 OCTOBER 2017 

THE FOLLOWING QUOTED RATES ARE SPECIAL NEGOTIATED ROOM TARIFFS OFFER TO THE OVERSEAS TRADE 
VISITORS/MEMBERS. 

THIS OFFER IS AVAILABLE ON FIRST-COME-FIRST-SERVE- BASIS & SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

*THESE RATES ARE OFFERED IN INDIAN RUPEES AND AS PER THE TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE HOTEL. 

RATES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES AS PER THE GOVERNMENT NORMS & SUBJECT TO CHANGE. 

INFORMATION REGARDING THE DISTANCE IS ESTIMATED FIGURE WHICH DOES NOT SCALE. 

AS PER GST (FROM 01 JULY 2017), HOTELS WILL CHARGE 18% TAX FOR ROOM RATE FROM INR 2500/-TO INR 7499/- 
AND 28% TAX ON ROOM RATE INR 7500/- AND ABOVE. 

AS PER THE GOVERNMENT NORMS, ALL GUESTS MUST CARRY A VALID PHOTO ID ON CHECK-IN. 

MINIMUM ROOM RATE START FROM US$ 30 PER NIGHT, INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST AND WIFI. 

FOR BOOKING- KINDLY CONTACT HOTEL SECTION, (EPCH), EMAIL hotels@epch.com HELPLINE NO: +91-9871121212, 
CONTACT PERSON: MR KUSHAL TALWAR. 

S.NO 
 

HOTEL NAME 
 

TYPE 
 

RACK RATE 
 

SPECIAL 
TARIFF 
(INR= 

INDIAN 
RUPEES) 

 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

HOTELS NEAR FAIR GROUND (GREATER NOIDA & NOIDA)     

1 HOTEL FORMULE 1, - (BUDGET HOTEL)   
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

WEGMANS 
BUSINESS PARK 
PLOT NO 03, 
KNOWLEDGE 
PARK-III, 
GREATER NOIDA-
201308 (U.P.) 
TEL: 91-0120-
6651711, FAX: 91-
0120-6651715 
WEB: 
www.accorhotels.
com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT:  
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 
DELUXE 
(TRIPLE) 

INR 
3500/+TAX 
INR 
4,000/+TAX 
INR 4,500/+ 
TAX 

INR 2,350/+ 
Tax 
INR 2,650/+ 
Tax 
 
SOLD-OUT 

36 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
3 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -10 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
AIRPORT TRANSFER BY HOTEL AT INR 
1600/- (ONEWAY) BY TOYOTA. 
THE ABOVE OFFER IS VALID ON 
MINIMUM STAY OF FOUR NIGHTS. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

2 
HOTEL QUBE - GREATER NOIDA -(BUDGET 
HOTEL)   

SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

PLOT NO 9, 
KNOWLEDGE 
PARK-III 
NEAR GLOBUS IT 
PARK, SHARDA 
UNIVERSITY, 
GREATER NOIDA- 
201306 
TEL: 91-0120-
6451000 
WEB: 
www.qubestudios
.in 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT:  
hotels@epch.com 

STUDIO - 
SINGLE 
STUDIO - 
DOUBLE 
 
SUITE -
SINGLE 
SUITE-
DOUBLE 

INR 4,500/+ 
TAX 
INR  5,500/+ 
TAX 
 
INR  5500/+ 
TAX 
INR  6500/+ 
TAX 

INR 3,150/+ 
Tax 
INR 3,150/+ 
Tax 
 
INR 3,850/+ 
Tax 
INR 3,850/+ 
Tax 

36 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
3 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -10 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & 
FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 
THE ABOVE OFFER IS VALID ON 
MINIMUM STAY OF FOUR NIGHTS. 
RECOMMENDED FOR EXHIBITORS 
ONLY WITH SHUTTLE SERVICE. 

3 
JAYPEE ATLANTIS - (SPORTS COMPLEX AT GOLF 
RESORT)   

SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 



 

C -BLOCK, 
SURAJPUR 
KASANA ROAD 
GREATER NOIDA- 
201306 
TEL: 91-0120-
2332240/41/4245 
FAX: 0120-
2320150 
WEB: 
www.jaypeehotel
s.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT:  
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR  7,500/+ 
Tax 
 INR 8,500/+ 
Tax 

SOLD-OUT 

36 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
3 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -10 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN 

4 FRASER SUITES - MAYUR VIHAR 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

PLOT NO 4A, 
DISTRICT CENTRE, 
MAYUR VIHAR, 
PHASE- I, 
DELHI-110091 
TEL: 91-011-
47668888 
FAX: 91-11-
43837777 
WEB:delhi.frasers
hospitality.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

STUDIO 
(SGL) 
STUDIO 
(DBL) 
ONE 
BEDROOM 
(SGL) 
ONE 
BEDROOM 
(DBL) 
TWOBEDRO
OM (SGL) 
TWOBEDRO
OM (DBL) 

INR 7,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 7,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
10,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
10,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
14,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
14,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
4,800/+Tax 
INR 
5,800/+Tax 
 
INR 
7,000/+Tax 
INR 
7,500/+Tax 
 
INR 
9,000/+Tax 
INR 
9,500/+Tax 

17 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 40 MINUTES. 
14 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -35 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & 
FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
WELL EQUIPPED KITCHENETTE. 
WASHER AND DRYER, IRON & BOARD. 
AIRPORT T/F BY HOTEL INR 2200/+TAX 
(ONEWAY) BY TOYOTA. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

5 SAVOY SUITES - GREATER NOIDA   
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

ANSAL PLAZA 
SHOPPING MALL 
DEST. POINT 
KNOWLEDGE 
PARK 
NEAR PARI 
CHOWK, GREATER 
NOIDA-201308 
TEL NO 91-0120-
3355600 
Web: 
www.savoysuitesi
ndia.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 5,284/+ 
Tax 
INR 5,845/+ 
Tax 

INR 5,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 5,500/+ 
Tax 
 
SOLD-OUT 

35 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
01 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -3 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
AIRPORT T/F BY HOTEL INR 2700/+TAX 
(ONEWAY). 

6 HOLIDAY INN- MAYUR VIHAR    
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

(FORMALLY - 
DOUBLE TREE BY 
HILTON) 
13B, MAYUR 
VIHAR- DISTRICT 
CENTRE, PH-I, 
DELHI-110091 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 
 
 
CLUB ROOM 

INR 8,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 9,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
6,000/+Tax 
INR 
7,000/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 

17 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 40 MINUTES. 
14 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -35 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST,  
FREE WI-FI & ACCESS TO HEALTHCLUB 
AIRPORT T/F BY HOTEL INR 2000/+TAX 



TEL:  91-011-
41105555 
FAX: 91-11-
41104455 
Web:www.holida
yinn.com/mayurvi
har 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

(SGL) 
CLUB ROOM 
(DBL) 

 
INR 
8,500/+Tax 
INR 
9,500/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 

(ONEWAY) BY TOYOTA. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
CLUB ROOM INCLUSIVE OF BOTHWAY 
AIRPORT TRANSFER'S ON 03 NIGHTS. 
EVENING COCKTAILS BETWEEN 18.00 
TO 20.00 HOURS. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

7 
SANDAL SUITES - (NOIDA EXP.)  BY LEMON TREE 
HOTEL   

SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

ASSOTECH 
BUSINESS 
CRESTERRA 
22, NOIDA, 
SECTOR -135 
NOIDA 
EXPRESSWAY - 
201301 
TEL:  91 120 62 33 
333 
FAX: 91 120 62 33 
391 
 
WEB:www.lemon
treehotels.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

STD SUITE 
(SNG) 
STD SUITE 
(DBL) 
 
DLX SUITE 
(DBL) 
DLX SUITE 
(DBL) 

EUROPEAN 
PLAN 
EUROPEAN 
PLAN 
 
INR 
14,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
15,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
6,700/+Tax 
INR 
7,000/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 
INR 
7,200/+Tax 
INR 
7,499/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 

20 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 50 MINUTES. 
9 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -20 MINUTES. 
THE  OFFER ARE AS PER EUROPEAN 
PLAN.   
HOTEL WILL CHARGE ADDITIONAL INR 
750/+TAX, FOR B/F, PER GUEST. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
AIRPORT T/F BY HOTEL INR 2800/+TAX 
(ONEWAY) BY TOYOTA. 
GOOGLE MAP: 
https://goo.gl/maps/mPKfRH2W6qp 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 
 

8 CROWNE PLAZA - MAYUR VIHAR 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

13B, MAYUR 
VIHAR, DISTRICT 
CENTRE, PH-I 
DELHI-110091 
TEL:91-011-
41102222 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             
WEB: 
www.ihg.com/cro
wneplaza.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

SINGLE-
DELUXE 
 DOUBLE-
DELUXE 
 
CLUB ROOM 
(SGL) 
CLUB ROOM 
(DBL) 

INR 
9,000/+Tax 
INR 
10,000/+Tax 

INR 
7,250/+Tax 
INR 
8,250/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 
INR 
8,750/+Tax 
INR 
9,750/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 

17 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 40 MINUTES. 
14 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -35 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
CLUB ROOM INC OF EVENING 
COCKTAILS BETWEEN 18.00 PM TO 
20.00 PM. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) FROM 
NEARBY HOLIDAY INN HOTEL. 

  9 RADISSON BLU- GREATER NOIDA   
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

CB, SITE-4, 2ND 
CROSS AVENUE 
ROAD, 
KASNA, GREATER 
NOIDA 
TEL: 91-0120-
4517777, FAX: 91-
0120-4517788 
WEB: 
www.radissonblu.
com 
FOR BOOKING-

DLX (SGL & 
DBL) 
  
BUSINESS 
CLASS (SGL) 
BUSINESS 
CLASS (DBL) 
 
JUNIOR 
SUITE (SGL.) 
JUNIOR 
SUITE (DBL.) 

EUROPEAN 
PLAN 
 
INR 
16,500/+Tax 
INR 
17,500/+Tax 
 
INR 
19,500/+Tax 
INR 
20,500/+Tax 

INR 7,499/+ 
Tax 
SOLD-OUT 
INR 
9,000/+Tax 
INR 
11,000/+Tax 
SOLD-OUT 
INR 
10,000/+Tax 
INR 
12,000/+Tax 

35 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
02 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -05 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
HOTEL WILL CHARGE ADDITIONAL INR 
650/+TAX FOR B/F PER GUEST. 
AIRPORT TRANSFER BY HOTEL AT INR 
3,000/+TAX- PERWAY. 
BUSINESS CLASS & JUNIOR SUITE ARE 
INCLUDING OF EVENING 
COCKTAIL BETWEEN 18.00 TO 20.00 

mailto:hotels@epch.com
mailto:hotels@epch.com


EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

SOLD-OUT HOURS. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

10 CROWNE PLAZA - GREATER NOIDA   
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

SURAJPUR 
CHOWK, 
INSTITUTIONAL 
GREEN -I, 
GREATER NOIDA- 
201306 (U.P.) 
TEL: 91-0120-
6735000 
Web:www.crown
eplaza.com/cpgre
aternoida 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 
 
CLUB ROOM 
(SINGLE) 
CLUB ROOM 
(DOUBLE) 
 
APARTMEN
T (SINGLE) 
APARTMEN
T (DOUBLE) 

EUROPEAN 
PLAN 
 

INR 8,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 9,000/+ 
Tax 
SOLD-OUT 
INR 
10,000/+Tax 
INR 
11,000/+Tax 
SOLD-OUT 
INR 
16,250/+Tax 
INR 
17,250/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 

38 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
4 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -10 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
CLUB ROOM INC FREE COCKTAIL 
BETWEEN 18.00 PM TO 20:00 PM 
(HOURS). 
AIRPORT TRANSFER BY HOTEL AT INR 
3000/- PERWAY BY TOYOTA. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

11 JAYPEE GREENS GOLF AND SPA RESORT 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

C -BLOCK, 
SURAJPUR 
KASANA ROAD 
GREATER NOIDA- 
201306 
TEL: 91-0120-
2339900, FAX: 91-
0120-2320150 
WEB: 
www.jaypeeresor
tdelhi.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 
 

DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 
 
GOLF VIEW 
(SGL.) 
GOLF VIEW 
(DBL.) 

INR 
17,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
18,000/+ 
Tax 
 
INR 
20,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
22,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
10,000/+Tax 
INR 
11,000/+Tax 
SOLD-OUT 
INR 
11,000/+Tax 
INR 
12,000/+Tax 
SOLD-OUT 

36 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 60 MINUTES. 
3 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -10 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & 04 HOURS WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
AIRPORT TRANSFER BY HOTEL AT INR 
3000/+TAX, PERWAY BY TOYOTA. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

12 RADISSON BLU MBD HOTEL – NOIDA 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

(OLD NAME 
RADISSON MBD- 
NOIDA) 
L-2, SECTOR 18, 
NOIDA-201301 
Tel: 91-0120-
4300000 
Fax: 91-120-
4303000 
Web:www.radiss
onblu.com/hotel-
noida 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
ROOM (SGL) 
DELUXE 
ROOM 
(DBL) 
 
BUSINESS 
ROOM (SGL) 
BUSINESS 
ROOM 
(DBL) 

INR 
15,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
16,000/+ 
Tax 
 
INR 
17,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
18,000/+ 
Tax 

9,950/+Tax 
10,950/+Tax 
LIMITED 
AVAILABILIT
Y 
12,500/+Tax 
13,500/+Tax 

15 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
17 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
AIRPORT TRANSFER BY HOTEL AT INR 
2,958/- PERWAY BY TOYOTA. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

HOTELS AT DELHI CITY CENTRE :- 

13 
SHERVANI HOTEL - NEHRU PLACE (BOUTIQUE 
HOTEL) 

SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

mailto:hotels@epch.com
mailto:hotels@epch.com
mailto:hotels@epch.com


 

B- 20, CHIRAG 
ENCLAVE, NEHRU 
PLACE, 
(OPPOSITE EROS 
HOTEL) 
NEW DELHI-
110048 
TEL:91-011-
46801000 - 05 
Webwww.sherva
nihotels.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT:  
hotels@epch.com 

STD ROOM 
(SGL) 
STD ROOM 
(DBL) 
 
CLUB ROOM 
(SGL) 
STD ROOM 
(DBL) 
 
 
 

INR 4,750/+ 
Tax 
INR 5,300/+ 
Tax 
 
INR 5,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 6,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 3,700/+ 
Tax 
INR 4,100/+ 
Tax 
 
INR 4,900/+ 
Tax 
INR 5,500/+ 
Tax 
 

12 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 35 MINUTES. 
23 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST, 
WI-FI & GYM. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
 
 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM EROS HOTEL. 

14 THE ROYAL PLAZA HOTEL                    
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

19, ASHOKA ROAD, 
NEW DELHI-110001 
TEL: 91-011-
43555555 
FAX: 91-011-
43555535 
WEB : 
www.hoteltheroyalp
laza.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT:  
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE
) 
ROYAL 
SUITE 
(SGL) 
ROYAL 
SUITE 
(DBL) 
 

INR 7,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 8,000 /+ 
Tax 
 

INR 
6,500/+Tax 
INR 
7,000/+Tax 
INR 
8,000/+Tax 
INR 
9,000/+Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) FROM 
NEARBY SHANGRI-LA HOTEL. 

15 THE SURYAA - NEW DELHI 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

(MEMBER OF 
SUMMIT HOTELS 
& RESORTS) 
NEW FRIENDS 
COLONY 
NEW DELHI-
110025 
TEL:91-011-
26835070  
FAX: 91-11-
26934562 
WEB   :  
www.thesuryaane
wdelhi.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 
 
 
 
 
 
 

INR 8,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 8,500/+ 
Tax 
 
 
 
 
 

INR 6,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 7,000/+ 
Tax 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

12 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 35 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST 
AND WI FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

16 CROWNE PLAZA – OKHLA 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

PLOT NO 01, 
COMMUNITY 
CENTRE, 
OKHLA -PHASE-I 
NEW DELHI-
110020 
TEL: 91-011-
46462000 
FAX 91-011-
41012525 
Web:www.crown

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 9,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
10,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
6,500/+Tax 
INR 
7,500/+Tax 

12 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 35 MINUTES. 
23 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 



eplaza.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

17 EROS HOTEL- NEHRU PLACE 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

(FORMALLY - 
EROS HOTEL 
MANAGED BY 
HILTON) 
NEW DELHI- 
NEHRU PLACE. 
S-2, AMERICAN 
PLAZA, 
INTERNATIONAL   
TRADE TOWER, 
NEHRU PLACE, 
NEW DELHI-
110019 
TEL: 91-011-
41223344 
FAX: 91 011-
26239029 
Web:www.erosho
tels.co.in 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 
10,500/+ 
Tax 
INR  
10,500/+ 
Tax 

INR 7,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 8,000/+ 
Tax 

12 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 35 MINUTES. 
23 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & 
WI-FI 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
IN ROOM SAFE & TEA / COFFEE 
FACILITY 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

18 HOTEL HILTON GARDEN INN – SAKET 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

HILTON GROUP 
OF HOTELS 
A-4, DLF PLACE, 
SAKET DISTRICT 
CENTRE, NEW 
DELHI-110017 
TEL: 91-
01139191919 
FAX:   91-
01139191920 
Web:www.newde
lhisaket.hgi.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 
11,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 
12,500/+Tax 

INR 
7,000/+Tax 
INR 
8,000/+Tax 

12 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 35 MINUTES. 
24 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -45 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

 
19 

SVELTE HOTEL & PERSONAL SUITE – SAKET 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

A-3, DISTRICT 
CENTRE, SELECT 
CITYWALK, 
SAKET NEW 
DELHI-110017 
TEL   : 91-
01140512000 
FAX:   91-
01140512001 
Web: 
www.svelte.in 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 
11,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 
12,500/+Tax 

INR 
7,000/+Tax 
INR 
8,000/+Tax 

12 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 35 MINUTES. 
24 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -45 MINUTES. 
 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE HILTON GARDEN -SAKET. 

mailto:hotels@epch.com


hotels@epch.com 

20 THE PARK HOTEL 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

15, PARLIAMENT 
STREET,  
NEW DELHI-
110001 
TEL: 91-011-
23743000 
FAX: 91-011-
23744000 
Web:www.thepar
khotels.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

LUXURY 
ROOM 
(SNG) 
LUXURY 
ROOM 
(DBL) 

INR 
12,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
14,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
6,500/+Tax 
INR 
7,499/+Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & 
WIFI. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 

21 THE METROPOLITAN HOTEL & SPA 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

(A LUXURY 
COLLECTION 
MEMBER OF 
GREATHOTELS OF 
THE WORLD) 
BANGLA SAHIB 
ROAD, NEW 
DELHI-110001 
TEL;91-011-
42500200, 
FAX:91-011-
42500148 
Web:www.hotel
metdelhi.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 
12,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
12,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
9,000/+Tax 
INR 
9,500/+Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST, 
WIFII. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
26% APPROX. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

22 LE MERIDIEN - NEW DELHI   
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

WINDSORE 
PLACE, JANPATH 
LE MERIDIEN 
NEW DELHI, 
WINDSORE 
PLACE,  
JANPATH, NEW 
DELHI-110001 
TEL: 91-011-
23710101, FAX: 
91-011-2371699 
Web:www.lemeri
dien.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 
16,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 
18,500/+ 
Tax 

INR 
12,000/+Tax 
 INR 
12,000/+ 
Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

23 HYATT REGENCY   
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

BHIKAJI CAMA 
PLACE 
RING ROAD, NEW 
DELHI-110066 

KING ROOM 
(SNG) 
KING ROOM 
(DBL) 

 

INR 
10,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 

10 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 25 MINUTES. 
25 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -50 MINUTES. 



TEL: 91-011-
26791234,667714
63 
FAX: 91-11-2679 
1122, 2679 1024 
Web:www.delhi.r
egency.hyatt.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

11,500/+ 
Tax 

TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF  BUFFET 
BREAKFAST. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

24 THE LALIT 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

BARAKHAMBA 
AVENUE, 
CONNAUGHT 
PLACE, 
NEW DELHI-
110001 
TEL:91-11-
44447777 
FAX: 91-11-
44441234 
Web:www.thelalit
.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

 

INR 
10,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
10,500/+ 
Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF  BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & WIFI. 
INC OF AIRPORT TRANSFER'S BY HOTEL 
ON STAY OF 03  NIGHTS. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

25 SHANGRI-LA    
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

19, ASHOKA 
ROAD, 
NEW DELHI-
110001 
TEL:91-011-
41191919, FAX 
91-11-41196103 
WEB:www.shangr
i-la.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

SUPERIOR-
(SGL.) 
SUPERIOR-
(DBL.) 
DLX ROOM - 
(SGL.) 
DLX ROOM- 
(DBL.) 
HORIZON 
ROOM- 
(SGL) 
HORIZON 
ROOM- 
(DBL) 

INR 
15,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
16,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
16,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
17,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
17,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
17,000/+ 
Tax 

SOLD-OUT 
SOLD-OUT 
INR 
12,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 
13,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
16,500/+ 
Tax 
INR 
17,500/+ 
Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
HORIZON ROOM INCLUSIVE OF 02 WAY 
AIRPORT TRANSFERS. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
26% APPROX. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

26 
TAJ PALACE (TAJ DIPLOMATIC ENCLAVE) - NEW 
DELHI                    

SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

SARDAR PATEL 
MARG, 
DIPLOMATIC 
ENCLAVE, 
NEW DELHI-
110021 
TEL: 91-011-
23341234,411164
06 
FAX: 91-011-
23342255 

SUPERIOR 
ROOM 
(SGL.) 
SUPERIOR 
ROOM 
(DBL.) 
 
 
 
 
 

INR 
20,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
22,500/+ 
Tax 
 
 
 
 
 

INR 
12,500/+Tax 
INR 
14,000/+Tax 
 
 
 
 

10 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
24 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -45 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
25% APPROX. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & 
WIFI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM ITC MAURYA. 



Web:www.tajhot
els.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

 
 

27 ITC MAURYA HOTEL - NEW DELHI                    
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

DIPLOMATIC 
ENCLAVE, NEW 
DELHI-110021 
TEL: 91-011-
26112233 
FAX: 91-011-
26113333 
Web:www.itcport
al.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

EXECUTIVE 
CLUB (SGL.) 
EXECUTIVE 
CLUB (DBL.) 
 
THE TOWER 
(SGL) 
THE TOWER 
(DBL) 

 

INR 
13,000/+Tax 

INR 
15,000/+Tax 

10 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
24 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -45 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
26% APPROX. 
THE TOWER - INCLUSIVE OF COCKTAILS 
BETWEEN 1800 TO 2000 HOUR 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST & 
WIFI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

28 TAJ MAHAL HOTEL 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

NO 1, MAN SINGH 
ROAD,  
NEW DELHI-
110011 
TEL: 91-011-
23026162 
FAX: 91-011-
23026070 
Web:www.tajhot
els.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

DELUXE 
(SINGLE) 
DELUXE 
(DOUBLE) 

INR 
18,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
20,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 
12,000/+Tax 
INR 
14,000/+Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
25% APPROX. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & FREE WI-FI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

29 THE LEELA PALACE - NEW DELHI 
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

CHANAKYAPURI, 
DIPLOMATIC 
ENCLAVE, 
NEW DELHI-
110023 
TEL: 91-011-
39331234,   
Web:www.theleel
a.com 
FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

PREMIER 
ROOM (SGL) 
PREMIER 
ROOM 
(DBL) 
 
ROYAL PRM 
ROOM (SGL) 
ROYAL PRM 
ROOM 
(DBL) 

 

INR 
15,000/+Tax 
INR 
16,000/+Tax 
 
INR 
22,000/+Tax 
INR 
23,500/+Tax 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST 
WIFI. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
26% APPROX. 
ROYAL PREMIUM ROOM INC 02 WAY 
SHUTTLE SERVICE AVAILABLE DURING 
SHOW DATES. 

30 THE IMPERIAL                    
SPECIAL 
TARIFF PER 
NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

1-JANPATH, NEW 
DELHI-110001 
TEL: 91-011-
23341234,411164
06 
FAX: 91-011-
23342255 
Web:www.theim
perialindia.com 

IMPERIAL 
(SGL.) 
IMPERIAL 
(DBL.) 

INR 
20,000/+ 
Tax 
INR 
22,500/+ 
Tax 

INR 
15,000/+Tax 
INR 
17,000/+Tax 
SOLD-OUT 

11 MILES FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 30 MINUTES. 
22 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -40 MINUTES. 
RATE ARE EXCLUDING OF TAXES OF 
26% APPROX. 
INC OF AIRPORT TRANSFER'S BY HOTEL 
ON STAY OF MINIMUM 3 NIGHTS. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BREAKFAST. 



FOR BOOKING-
EMAIL AT: 
hotels@epch.com 

SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

HOTELS AT AEROCITY, DELHI AIRPORT:- 

31 RED FOX - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

ASSET NO 6, 
AEROCITY 
HOSPITALITY 
DISTRICT, 
IGI - AIRPORT, 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
44232323 
Web:www.lemon
treehotels.com 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 

INR 
5,500/+
Tax 
INR 
6,600/+ 
Tax 

INR 4,000/+Tax 
INR 4,500/+Tax 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST . 
24 HRS INTERNET IN BUSINESS CENTRE. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY. 

32 PRIDE HOTEL - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

ASSET NO. 5A, 
HOSPITALITY 
DISTRICT, 
DELHI AEROCITY - 
IGI AIRPORT, 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
41606677,  
FAX:91-011-
41606688 
Web:www.prideh
otel.com 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 
 
 
 

INR 
8,000/+
Tax 
INR 
9,000/+ 
Tax 

INR 5,000/+Tax 
INR 5,500/+Tax 
 
 
 
 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & 24 HRS FREE WI-FI. 
USE OF FITNESS CENTER, SWIMMING 
POOL, TEA COFFEE MAKER. 
COMPLEMENTARY SCHEDULED 
AIRPORT T/F ON SHARING BASIS. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY 

33 HOLIDAY INN - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

ASSET AREA 12, 
HOSPITALITY 
DISTRICT 
AEROCITY, DELHI 
AIRPORT, 
NEW 
DELHI110037 
TEL: 91-011-
42222000 
Web:www.holida
yinn.com/newdel
h.com 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 
 
 

INR 
7,500/+
Tax 
INR 
8,000/+ 
Tax 
 
 
 

INR 6,000/+Tax 
INR 6,600/+Tax 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & WI-FI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY 

34 LEMON TREE PREMIER - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 



 

DELHI AEROCITY - 
IGI AIRPORT, 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
44232323 
Web:www.lemon
treehotels.com 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 

INR 
7,500/+
Tax 
INR 
8,500/+ 
Tax 

INR 6,000/+Tax 
INR 7,000/+Tax 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST. 
24 HRS INTERNET IN BUSINESS CENTRE. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY. 

35 NOVOTEL - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

DELHI AEROCITY - 
IGI AIRPORT, 
ASSET NO 2, GMR 
HOSPITALITY 
DISTRICT, 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
46080808 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 

INR 
14,000/
+Tax 
INR 
15,000/
+ Tax 

INR 7,500/+Tax 
INR 8,500/+Tax 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & WI FI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY. 

36 
RADISSON BLU PLAZA - (NEAR DELHI 
AIRPORT) 

SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

NATIONAL 
HIGHWAY 8,  
NEAR DELHI 
AIRPORT 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
26779191, FAX: 
91-011-26779090 
www.radissonblu.
com/hotel.newde
lhi 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 

INR 
12,000/
+Tax 
INR 
13,000/
+Tax 

INR 7,500/+Tax 
INR 8,500/+Tax 

02 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & 24 HRS FREE WI-FI. 
USE OF FITNESS CENTER, SWIMMING 
POOL, TEA COFFEE MAKER. 
COMPLEMENTARY SCHEDULED 
AIRPORT T/F ON SHARING BASIS. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY. 

37 PULLMAN - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

DELHI AEROCITY - 
IGI AIRPORT, 
ASSET NO 2, GMR 
HOSPITALITY 
DISTRICT, 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
46080808 
Web:www.jwdelh
i.com 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 

INR 
17,000/
+Tax 
INR 
18,000/
+ Tax 

INR 9,500/+Tax 
INR 
10,500/+Tax 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & WI FI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE FROM JW MARRIOT AERO 
CITY. 

mailto:hotels@epch.com
mailto:hotels@epch.com


 

EMAIL AT:   
hotels@epch.com 

38 JW MARRIOTT - DELHI AIRPORT 
SPECIAL TARIFF 
PER NIGHT 

OTHER INFORMATION / DISTANCE 
(AROUND) 

 

DELHI AEROCITY - 
IGI AIRPORT, 
NEW DELHI-
110037 
TEL: 91-011-
45212141 
Web:www.jwdelh
i.com 
FOR BOOKING AT 
SPECIAL RATE, 
EMAIL 
AT:hotels@epch.c
om 

DELUXE 
SINGLE 
DELUXE 
DOUBLE 

INR 
15,000/
+Tax 
INR 
16,000/
+ Tax 

INR 9,500/+Tax 
INR 
10,500/+Tax 

01 MILE FROM THE DELHI AIRPORT 
APPROX - 05 MINUTES. 
32 MILES FROM THE FAIR GROUND, 
APPROX. -70 MINUTES. 
TAXES ARE AS PER ABOVE GST PLAN. 
RATE ARE INCLUSIVE OF BUFFET 
BREAKFAST & WI FI. 
SHUTTLE SERVICE (FIXED TIME) 
AVAILABLE DURING SHOW DATES. 

COUNCIL ALSO ASSIST THE VISITORS -  BEFORE & AFTER THE FAIR - TO BOOK THEIR HOTEL AT AGRA (TAJ MAHAL), 
JAIPUR (HAWA MAHAL), JODHPUR, MORADABAD,PANIPAT ETC. AT SPECIAL NEGOTIATED ROOM TARIFF -SUBJECT 
TO TERMS & CONDITIONS OF THE HOTEL. YOU MAY CONTACT US AT: 

ALL HOTELS HELPLINE:91-9871121212, CONTACT PERSON: MR KUSHAL TALWAR, EMAIL: hotels@epch.com 

mailto:hotels@epch.com
mailto:hotels@epch.com

